Invitation to Bid (IB) Republic of the Philippines Province of Pangasinan MUNICIPALITY OF

LINGAYEN INVITATION TO BID FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF SOLAR LIGHTS AT MAYOR''S

OFFICE, LINGAYEN, PANGASINAN The Local Government Unit (LGU) of Lingayen, intends to apply the

sum of four hundred eighty thousand pesos (P480,000.00) only ...

LED BASED SOLAR STREET LIGHT IN IN VARIOUS DISTRICTS OF UTTAR PRADESH Uttar

Pradesh New and Renewable Energy Development Agency (UPNEDA) ... Availability of bid document on

GeM Portal From : 12.03.2021 b) Pre Bid Meeting Date &  Time On :